VGA
www.sbc-support.com� PCD7-D457VTCF  |  Data sheet PP26-492
Data sheet
The introduction to our expanded range of Micro Browser
panels is a new step in the Web HMI technology.
Based on a higher efficient electronic platform, the new 5.7”
MB Web panels go farther on in offering a high resolution of

support@saia-pcd.com | www.sbc-support.com�
PP26-492  ENG06  08. 2016  Subjects to change without notice
Ordering information
 Type 	 Description 		  Weight
Flush mounting web panel with embedded SBC Micro Browser
Base line MB Panel
PCD7.D457VTCF
PCD7.D457VTCZ11
PCD7.D457VTCZ33
PCD7.D457VTCZ34
PCD7.D457VTCZ35
PCD7.D457VTCZ36
5.7” TFT VGA base line panel with 65 Kcolors	 1000 g
Web panel PCD7.D457VTCF with embedded Micro-Browser, with neutral laminated front overlay (without SBC logo and code)	 1000 g
Web panel PCD7.D457VTCF with embedded Micro-Browser, with true brushed aluminium front overlay	 1000 g
Web panel PCD7.D457VTCF with embedded Micro-Browser, without front overlay	 1000 g
Web panel PCD7.D457VTCF with embedded Micro-Browser, with black and sparkling front overlay	 1000 g
Web panel PCD7.D457VTCF with embedded Micro-Browser, front overlay with mirror effect	 1000 g
Accessories
3 230 9178-001 Fixation set (4 pieces) for web panel with embedded Micro-Browser 	 24 g
3 230 9178-002 Fixation set (6 pieces) for web panel with embedded Micro-Browser 	 36 g
PCD7.D457-IWS2 Kit for in-wall mounting of the Micro-Browser web panels 5.7" and 7" 	 1500 g
PCD7.D457-OWS Kit for on-wall mounting of the Micro-Browser web panels 5.7" and 7" 	 2420 g
PCD7.D457-OWS1 Kit for on-wall mounting of the Micro-Browser web panels 5.7" and 7" with space for power supply 	 1500 g
PCD7.D457-OWS2 Kit for on-wall mounting of the Micro-Browser web panels 5.7" and 7"	 1500 g
Termination resistors switch:
close   open
Power
supply